
Pos. Name Klass LIN1 LIN2 LIN3 LIN4 KOKKU

1 TIHVAN, Veikko MAN 25 25 21 24 95

2 JUHT, Emil MAN 23 24 22 25 94

3 SUVI, Siim MAN 24 24 22 23 93

4 HOMIN, Igor MAN 25 23 18 23 89

5 AHU, Kalle MAN 24 24 15 23 86

5 HOLM, Aare MAN 22 24 20 20 86

7 MEUS, Tarmo MAN 24 22 14 24 84

7 VALDMA, Jüri MAN 19 22 21 22 84

7 TARBE, Fredi VET 22 21 19 22 84

10 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit VET 23 21 16 23 83

10 PÄRN, Ivar MAN 22 22 18 21 83

12 PAUKKU, Kaarel JUN 23 23 16 20 82

12 KIVI, Sergei MAN 24 24 15 19 82

14 SILM, Arti MAN 24 22 15 20 81

15 JUHT, Ervin MAN 22 19 15 24 80

15 KARU, Kennert MAN 21 21 17 21 80

15 KONT, Sulev MAN 22 20 17 21 80

18 KROOBEN, Tõnu VET 19 22 17 21 79

18 TETSMANN, Juhan MAN 23 19 16 21 79

18 VAU, Ando MAN 22 21 16 20 79

18 ULP, Margus MAN 22 22 15 20 79

22 LINDRE, Mikk MAN 20 23 13 22 78

22 PAUKKU, Oskar VET 23 22 12 21 78

24 REILE, Peeter MAN 20 22 18 17 77

25 AHU, Ago MAN 22 21 11 22 76

25 TASA, Asko MAN 21 18 17 20 76

25 KITVER, Kristo MAN 22 20 16 18 76

28 ARUKSAAR, Christian JUN 22 19 12 21 74

29 AUGLA, Urmas MAN 19 20 15 19 73

30 PEVER, Lauri MAN 19 17 16 20 72

30 VIIRLAID, Uuno VET 19 18 17 18 72

32 KIMMEL, Raivo VET 18 20 11 22 71

33 LOOS, Janika LAD 19 21 11 19 70

34 PUKK, Mikk MAN 24 18 12 15 69

35 KURIST, Aare MAN 17 18 12 21 68

35 MITT, Kristiina LAD 22 17 12 17 68

37 SAALISTE, Harry VET 18 17 12 20 67

37 TUKK, Ain VET 20 15 14 18 67

39 JUHKEN, Allan MAN 18 16 15 17 66

39 VAADERPASS, Jaanus MAN 22 20 11 13 66

41 TIISLER, Olev VET 22 13 14 16 65

41 AHU, Anneli LAD 18 21 14 12 65

43 KARU, Kaimo MAN 15 20 10 19 64

44 SCHMIDT, Olev VET 19 17 10 17 63

45 KRÜMANN, Erki MAN 18 18 12 13 61

46 KROOBEN, Siret LAD 18 17 9 13 57
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Pos. Name Klass LIN1 LIN2 LIN3 LIN4 KOKKU

1 PAUKKU, Kaarel JUN 23 23 16 20 82

2 ARUKSAAR, Christian JUN 22 19 12 21 74

Pos. Name Klass LIN1 LIN2 LIN3 LIN4 KOKKU

1 LOOS, Janika LAD 19 21 11 19 70

2 MITT, Kristiina LAD 22 17 12 17 68

3 AHU, Anneli LAD 18 21 14 12 65

4 KROOBEN, Siret LAD 18 17 9 13 57

Pos. Name Klass LIN1 LIN2 LIN3 LIN4 KOKKU

1 TARBE, Fredi VET 22 21 19 22 84

2 MIHKELSTEIN, Lembit VET 23 21 16 23 83

3 KROOBEN, Tõnu VET 19 22 17 21 79

4 PAUKKU, Oskar VET 23 22 12 21 78

5 VIIRLAID, Uuno VET 19 18 17 18 72

6 KIMMEL, Raivo VET 18 20 11 22 71

7 SAALISTE, Harry VET 18 17 12 20 67

7 TUKK, Ain VET 20 15 14 18 67

9 TIISLER, Olev VET 22 13 14 16 65

10 SCHMIDT, Olev VET 19 17 10 17 63
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